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Spieltag

Jugend nach 

Anfänger Termin

Mixed

Apr-Okt

m/w

Mixed

M. Rienhardt

D-Jugend 2E-Jugend 2

männlich männlich

J. Baur / P. Köller

(Oktober - März)

C-Jugend

weiblich

TG Reichenbach

15.30 - 

16.30

17.00 - 

17.30

17.30 - 

18.00

18.00 -

18.30 

 Neu zu belegen 

Belegungsplan Schulturnhalle

E-Jugend 1

männlich (6+1)

W. Blind / R. Hess

Freizeit

Basketball

Minis Donzdorf

Schmid / Schmid / Menzel

Nov-Mrz

Volleyball 

Apr-Okt

S. Roffeis

D-Jugend 1

männlich

F. Bühler / C. Brühl

FFG Gerätturnen Handball Kitu

18.30 -

19.00

Aerobic

B. 

Ludmann

H. Prescher / M. Körber

B-Jugend 2

männlich

C. Seidler

M. Stütz

21.30 -

22.00

19.00 -

19.30

19.30 -

20.00

20.00 -

20.30

20.30 -

21.00

21.00 -

21.30

R. Hofele

M. Holzapfel

AH Donzdorf

G. Braun

TG Reichenbach

Jun 22

Volleyball Freie HalleLeichtathletik

R. 

Versümer

A. Schmid

Freizeit
K. Bruch-Fallier

E-Jugend 1 / 2

männlich (6+1)

H. Prescher

 M. Körber

W. Blind / R. Hess

Juti E-C

A. Schyma

B. König

B. Ziller


